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January 4, 2024 
 
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051 

 
BSE – 500495 

 
NSE - ESCORTS 

 
Sub:  Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)  
  
Dear Sir/ Ma’am, 
  
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India                                  
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the 
information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter 
dated January 4, 2024, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the 
Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating 
to 417 (Four Hundred and Seventeen) equity shares of the Company.  
     
As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 
January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ to such 
shareholders after compliance of the required formalities. 
  
Please take the same on record.  
                                                                                                                                                                 
Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully,  
For Escorts Kubota Limited        
                           
 
 
Satyendra Chauhan  
Company Secretary 
 
Encl.: As above 



                

                                                                                                                                                      

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

 
 

 
Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/28          
Date 04.01.2024 
 
Mr. Satyendra Chauhan 
Company Secretary 
Escorts Kubota Limited 
15/5, Mathura Road, 
Faridabad – 121003, Haryana 
 
Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 
Dear Sir, 
 
This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following 
shareholders:  
 

  
Escorts Kubota Limited 

Details of Share Certificates reported lost by Shareholders  
S. No. Folio. Nos. Name of the Registered Holder Old Certificate Nos. Distinctive 

Nos. 
From 

Distinctive 
Nos. To 

No. of 
Shares 

1 ESC0101974 A RAMACHANDRAN 
KAMALA RAMACHANDRAN 

90086963 - 90086964 21809784 
28059859 

21809808 
28059883 

50 

2 ESC0027063 DIPIKA ROHIT SHAH 90040533  13275458 13275507 50 

3 ESC0029166 RAJESH HASMUKHLAL SHAH 
BHAVANA RAJESH SHAH 

90041508 - 90041511 8030720 8030919 200 

4 ESC0077266 DEEPAK BHATIA 962614 38723779 38723828 50 

5 ESC0346919 KRISHAN KUMAR CHADHA 
NIRMALA CHADHA 

1036643 – 1036648 
1182424  

41473208 
41473183 

41473249 
41473207 

67 

 
 
Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation 
in lieu thereof and inform you accordingly.  
 
The above is for your information. 
 
Thanking you,  
 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For KFin Technologies Limited  
  

 
Raj Kumar Kale  
Assistant Vice President 
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