

January 4, 2024

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 **National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

BSE - 500495

NSE - ESCORTS

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated January 4, 2024, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 417 (Four Hundred and Seventeen) equity shares of the Company.

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' to such shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For Escorts Kubota Limited

Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Escorts Kubota Limited

(Formerly Escorts Limited)



Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/28 Date 04.01.2024

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary Escorts Kubota Limited 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad – 121003, Haryana

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir,

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:

			ts Kubota Limited			
		Details of Share Certification	icates reported lost by Share	eholders		
S. No.	Folio. Nos.	Name of the Registered Holder	Old Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	No. of Shares
1	ESC0101974	A RAMACHANDRAN KAMALA RAMACHANDRAN	90086963 - 90086964	21809784 28059859	21809808 28059883	50
2	ESC0027063	DIPIKA ROHIT SHAH	90040533	13275458	13275507	50
3	ESC0029166	RAJESH HASMUKHLAL SHAH BHAVANA RAJESH SHAH	90041508 - 90041511	8030720	8030919	200
4	ESC0077266	DEEPAK BHATIA	962614	38723779	38723828	50
5	ESC0346919	KRISHAN KUMAR CHADHA NIRMALA CHADHA	1036643 – 1036648 1182424	41473208 41473183	41473249 41473207	67

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and inform you accordingly.

The above is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

Raj Kumar Kale

Assistant Vice President

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

Registered & Corporate Office:

Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649